Tennis: Girls Varsity Fall 2011 Schedule (as of 08-17-11)

Type Time Home/Host Opponent Location Bus Comments
Saturday, Aug 13, 2011
Quad 9:00AM Kewaunee Two Rivers Kewaunee High School 7:45AM
Monday, Aug 15, 2011
Invitational 8:00AM  Kohler Sheboygan Falls Sheboygan South High School
Tuesday, Aug. 16, 2011
Dual 9:00AM  Sheboygan North Kohler Sheboygan North High School
Quad 2:00PM  Appleton Chilton, Kewaunee  Fox Valley Lutheran High School
Wednesday, Aug 17, 2011
Invitational 9:00AM  St. Mary Central Two Rivers 6:45AM
Thursday, Aug 18, 2011
Quad 9:00AM  Kohler Milton Kohler Sports Core
St. Mary’s Springs
Sussex Hamilton
Game 11:00AM Kiel Ripon

Friday, Aug 19, 2011
Dual 4:00PM  Plymouth

Saturday, Aug 20, 2011
Tournament 8:00AM Hartford Union

Monday, Aug 22, 2011

Invitational TBD Green Bay
Southwest

Quad 9:00AM  Kewaunee

Meet 9:30AM  Sheboygan Falls

Sheboygan Falls

Kewaskum

Plymouth

Kiel
Chilton

Port Washington,
Ripon

Plymouth High School

Green Bay Southwest High School

Sheboygan Falls High School - Sheboygan Falls High

School

Washington County Tournament @
Hartford/Slinger

7:15AM
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Dual 4:00PM  St. Mary's Springs

Tuesday, Aug 23, 2011

Invitational TBD Green Bay
Southwest
Game 9:00AM  Kewaskum
Dual 4:00PM  Kewaunee
Dual 4:00PM  Two Rivers
Dual 4:00PM  Waupun

Thursday, Aug 25, 2011
Quad 8:00AM Kohler

Tournament 9:00AM  Kohler

Quad 1:00PM Fond du Lac

Dual 4:00PM  Chilton

Game 4:00PM  Kiel

Friday, Aug 26, 2011
Tournament 8:00AM
Invitational 8:00AM
Tournament 8:00AM
Invitational 2:00PM

Chilton
Chilton
Chilton
River Hills

Saturday, Aug 27, 2011

Meet 8:30AM  Grafton
Invitational 8:30AM  River Hills
Tournament 9:00AM  Saint Francis

Monday, Aug 29, 2011

Waupun

Plymouth

Kiel

Chilton

Kohler
Sheboygan Falls

Kewaskum,
Waupun,
Kewaunee

Kewaskum,
Waupun,
Kewaunee

Plymouth,
Hartford Union,
Neenah

Two Rivers

Roncalli

Kewaskum
Waupun
Kiel
Kohler

Sheboygan Falls
Kohler
Kewaskum

St. Marys Springs High School

Green Bay Southwest High School

Kewaskum High School

Kewaunee High School

Two Rivers High School

Waupun High School - Rock River Intermediate School

Kohler High School

Kohler High School 7:00AM
Fond du Lac High School
Chilton High School
Kiel Rockville Subdivision Tennis Courts
Chilton High School 6:15AM
Chilton High School

7:10PM

Milwaukee University School

Grafton High School
Milwaukee University School

Saint Francis High School
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Meet 9:00AM  Sheboygan South
Game 4:00PM  St. Mary's Springs

Tuesday, Aug 30, 2011

Game 9:00AM  Kewaskum
Dual 4:00PM  Two Rivers
Dual 4:00PM  Chilton
Dual 4:00PM  Waupun
Game 4:00PM  Kewaunee

Thursday, Sep 1, 2011

Dual 4:00PM  Kiel

Dual 4:00PM  Sheboygan Falls
Dual 4:00PM  Chilton

Dual 4:00PM  Kohler

Game 4:00PM  Plymouth

Tuesday, Sep 6, 2011

Dual 4:00PM  Plymouth
Dual 4:00PM  Sheboygan Falls
Game 4:00PM  Kiel

Thursday, Sep 8, 2011

Meet 4:00PM  Plymouth

Meet 4:00PM  Sheboygan Falls
Meet 4:00PM  Roncalli

Meet 4:00PM  Waupun

Dual 4:00PM  Two Rivers

Saturday, Sep 10, 2011

Invitational 8:30AM  West Bend West
Invitational 9:00AM Kaukauna
Quad 9:00AM Lodi

Sheboygan Falls
Kiel

Sheboygan Falls
Plymouth
Kohler

Roncalli

Kiel

Two Rivers
Roncalli
Waupun
Kewaunee
Kewaskum

Kewaunee
Two Rivers
Chilton

Kohler
Chilton
Kewaunee
Kiel

Shawano
Community

Plymouth
Chilton, Kewaunee
Waupun

Sheboygan South High School

Kewaskum High School

Two Rivers High School

Chilton High School

Waupun High School - Rock River Intermediate School

Kiel High School

Sheboygan Falls High School

Chilton High School

Kohler High School

Plymouth High School

Plymouth High School

Sheboygan Falls High School

Plymouth High School

Sheboygan Falls High School

Roncalli High School

Waupun High School - Rock River Intermediate School

Two Rivers High School

West Bend West High School

Kaukauna High School

Lodi High School

2:45PM

2:15PM
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Monday, Sep 12, 2011
4:00PM  Roncalli
4:00PM  Wayland Academy

Game
Triangular

Tuesday, Sep 13, 2011

Meet 4:00PM  Two Rivers
Meet 4:00PM  Kewaunee
Meet 4:00PM  Chilton
Game 4:00PM  Kohler

Thursday, Sep 15, 2011

Meet 4:00PM  Sheboygan Falls
Meet 4:00PM  Roncalli

Meet 4:00PM  Two Rivers
Meet 4:00PM  Waupun

Saturday, Sep 17, 2011
Invitational 9:00AM  Sheboygan North

Monday, Sep 19, 2011

Game 4:00PM  Kewaskum
Dual 4:00PM  Chilton
Dual 4:00PM  Waupun

Tuesday, Sep 20, 2011

Meet 4:00PM  Chilton
Meet 4:00PM  Kohler
Meet 4:00PM  Kiel

Meet 4:00PM  Two Rivers

Saturday, Sep 24, 2011

Invitational 9:00AM Hartford Union

Kewaskum

Wayland Academy,
Columbus

Roncalli
Sheboygan Falls
Plymouth

Kiel

Kiel
Kohler
Kewaunee
Plymouth

Plymouth
Kohler

Two Rivers
St. Mary’s Springs
Wayland Academy

Roncalli
Sheboygan Falls
Plymouth
Waupun

Plymouth

Roncalli High School 2:15PM

Wayland Academy

Two Rivers High School

Kewaunee High School
Chilton High School

3:00PM

Sheboygan Falls High School
Roncalli High School
Two Rivers High School

Waupun High School - Rock River Intermediate School

Sheboygan North High School

Kewaskum High School - KHS - Tennis Courts
Chilton High School
Waupun/Rock River Intermediate School

Chilton High School
Kohler High School

Kiel High School
Two Rivers High School

Hartford Union High School
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Monday, Sep 26, 2011
4:00PM  Kewaskum
4:00PM  Roncalli

Game
Dual

Thursday, Sep 29, 2011
Dual 4:15PM  Waupun

Friday, Sep 30, 2011

Game 4:00PM  Kewaskum

Saturday, Oct 1, 2011

Triangular  8:00AM  Kewaskum

Monday, Oct 3, 2011
TBD Beaver Dam
4:00PM  WIAA Regionals

Regional
Regional

Tuesday, Oct 4, 2011

Regional TBD Beaver Dam

Wednesday, Oct 5, 2011

Sectional TBD Oshkosh West
Thursday, Oct 6, 2011
Sectional TBD Oshkosh West

Thursday, Oct 13, 2011

Individual TBD WIAA Tournament

State

Friday, Oct 14, 2011

Individual TBD WIAA Tournament

State

Saturday, Oct 15, 2011

Individual TBD WIAA Tournament

Chilton
Plymouth

Portage

Hononegah

Kewaskum,
Milwaukee King,
Hononegah

TBD
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Kewaskum High School - KHS - Field House
Roncalli High School

Waupun/Rock River Intermediate School

Kewaskum High School

Kewaskum High School

Beaver Dam High School

Beaver Dam High School

Oshkosh West High School

Oshkosh West High School

UW Madison - Nielsen Tennis Stadium

UW Madison - Nielsen Tennis Stadium

UW Madison - Nielsen Tennis Stadium
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State

Friday, Oct 21, 2011
Team State TBD WIAA Tournament TBD

Saturday, Oct 22, 2011
Team State TBD WIAA Tournament TBD

UW Madison - Nielsen Tennis Stadium

UW Madison - Nielsen Tennis Stadium
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